
Pos 

 

Kid Kart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

No. 

5 

141 

10 

51 

46 

11X 

7X 

1 

Name 

Carson Bishop 

David Thais III 

Paxton Starkey 

Everly Webster 

Jackson Kaufman 

Everleigh Murphy 

Maksim Bishop 

Marcin junior Dlugopolski 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

11 

12 

Diff 

9.438 

12.424 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DQ 

Total Tm 

8:17.415 

8:26.853 

8:29.839 

8:39.380 

8:58.425 

8:44.679 

8:17.118 

8:24.905 

Best Tm 

40.503 

40.689 

41.036 

45.276 

47.035 

55.448 

44.030 

40.704 

Comment 

DQ - tech failure - carb slide 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/18/2024 8:19:00 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 

Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

9.438 

Avg. Speed 

43.425 

Best Lap Tm 

40.503 

Best Speed 

44.441 

Best Lap by 

5 - Carson Bishop 

 

Summer #6 

01 Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:23:13 

CCW Vintage Short 0.500 miles 

8/17/2024 20:00 


